
 

Languages Name Cell Phone E-mail

Arabic Mohammed Alhaideri (916) 993-0442 mohammed@sclc.org 

Arabic Lara Almosli (279) 599-2427 lara@sclc.org 

Cambodian (Khmer) Larry Khon (916) 385-8196 larry@sclc.org 

Chinese (Cantonese) Winnie Kwan (916) 430-0828 winnie@sclc.org 

Chinese (Cantonese) Yvonne Wong-Takechi (916) 385-9284 yvonne@sclc.org 

Vietnamese Traci Adenwala (916) 385-8676 traci@sclc.org 

Hmong Atary Xiong (916) 385-8301 atary@sclc.org 

Hmong Cha Fang (916) 385-8293 cha@sclc.org 

Mien     Jessica Lai (916) 385-8207 jessica@sclc.org

Farsi/Pashto/Dari Habiba Durrani (916) 430-0552 habiba@sclc.org 

Russian, Ukrainian Andrey Ambalov (916) 385-9793 andrey@sclc.org 

Russian, Ukrainian Marina Pavlov (916) 430-0749 marina@sclc.org 

Spanish Clara Leon (916) 430-0834 clara@sclc.org 

Spanish Nallely Lulo (916) 385-8603 nallely@sclc.org 

Mandarin 916-430-0403 to schedule

Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi 916-430-0403 to schedule

Additional Language 

Inquiry  
916-430-0403

Executive Director Sadia Rajput (916) 421-1036 sadia@sclc.org 

Program Administrator Andrew Suh (916) 430-0403 admin@sclc.org 

Outreach Coordinator    Micah Scheff (916) 261-3804 outreach@sclc.org 
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